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ROADSIDE PreLoved

Vauxhall Combo 2300 1.3 CDTI 16V 95ps H1
Van Euro 6 | Jul 2018

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 2 speed windscreen wipers with intermittent wipe
and electric screenwash, 3 point inertia reel seatbelts with
pretensioners and force limiters, 12V accessory socket, 16" steel
wheels, ABS + EBD, Courtesy light, Daytime running lights,
Dipping rear view mirror, Drivers airbag, Drivers seat adjustable
for reach and rake, Electric front windows, Electric PAS,
Electronic immobiliser, Emergency brake assist, ESP with ASR
traction control + hill start assist, Front/rear door stowage bins,
Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag, Front sun visors with
vanity mirror on passenger side, Handbrake grip + gaiter in
leather, Headlamp levelling, Height adjustable driver's inertia
reel seatbelt, Height adjustable head restraints, Illluminated
glovebox, Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment,
Key in ignition warning alarm, Laminated windscreen, Lights on
audible warning, Load lashing rings, Locking glovebox,
Passenger seat with reach and rake adjustment, Pollen filter,
Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Remote central
locking and deadlocks, Rev counter, Sill covers, Steering column
lock, Storage box on drivers side facia, Temp spare wheel, Trip
computer, Wheel centre covers
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9 Somerset Road Coleraine, Coleraine, BT51 3LL
02870356888 | lan Lamont: 07710825709

,995 . var

Miles: 19546
Fuel Type: DIESEL
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1248
CO2 Emission: 133

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: VN18LMO

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4390mm
2119mm
1845mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2320KG

43.5MPG

67.3MPG

56.5MPG

60L

5 SPEED
97MPH
93.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



